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DISCLAIMER:
Whilst the utmost care has been taken in the preparation of this product brochure, the final responsibility for 
information about individual benefits, specifications or capabilities for products rests with the manufacturer. 
Livingstone International accepts no responsibility for any changes or amendments to product specifications in 
this brochure. The use of such information and the conditions in which these products are used are beyond the 
control of Livingstone International. It is the obligation of the user to determine the correct selection and use of these 
products. Pictures shown in this brochure are meant for illustrative purposes only. Product packaging may vary from 
photographs in brochure. Consumers will be advised on www.livingstone.com.au of any brochure price changes due 
to errors, omissions, currency exchange variations or significant price increase imposed by manufacturers. 

Please check prior to placing order. Please Note: Prices exclude GST and may be subject to change. (E&OE) 

PRIVACY ACT:
“Livingstone is committed to protecting your privacy; if you do not wish to 
receive information from Livingstone, please email:  
laboratory@livingstone.com.au and type “remove my details” in the 
subject header. Please include your mail code and contact details (name 
and company) in the email.”

COPYRIGHT:
The design and artwork of this brochure are subject to 
copyright protection in part and/or in whole.

@

Easy to order
8:30 am - 6:00 pm
Monday to Friday (E.S.T)
1300 721 721

Simply email your order including 
payment details to:
laboratory@livingstone.com.au

For payment, reprint of invoices 
and other account enquiries. 
Please have your invoice ready 
1300 729 729

For problems with goods received 
call our After Sales Team, with your 
invoice no. 1300 556 556

Simply complete the order form 
including payment details:
Suite 1, Level 9, Building 3, 
Connect Corporate Centre 
189 O’Riordan Street 
Mascot NSW 2020

Simply type the product name, item or code 
that you wish to  order in the search box. 
Click ‘Add to Cart’ and process to Check 
Out when ready to pay via credit card: 
laboratory.livingstone.com.au
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CORPORATE PARTNERSHIPS 
Livingstone International takes an active role in proudly supporting 

organisations that positively impact lives and communities throughout Australia

CORPORATE PARTNERSHIPS 
Livingstone International takes an active role in proudly supporting 

organisations that positively impact lives and communities throughout Australia

These ones >
Founded by Livingstone International in late 2022, the Livingstone Foundation focuses on human welfare, education, community development, spiritual, and 

physical well-being, First Nations, rural, elderly, and youth development. The aim is to support all ages, disadvantaged, vulnerable and marginalised Australians 
so they are given the best opportunity in life to thrive. Livingstone Foundation has appointed a professional independent administrator Australian Philanthropic 
Services to support the directors with governance and giving with impact.  When you purchase from Livingstone International, you’re contributing to the 

success of The Livingstone Foundation.

Livingstone has partnered with Gunawirra, a not-for-profit organisation 
that supports Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander mothers and children. 
Through this ongoing collaboration, Livingstone donates 1% of all sales 
from its Duga product range to fund the art therapy program at Jarjum 
Preschool in Lismore. This program promotes emotional and creative 
development for young Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander children, 
helping them connect with their culture. Livingstone and Gunawirra 

remain committed to empowering Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 
communities through this vital partnership.

The McGrath Foundation began over 20 years ago with a focus on breast 
cancer and has since expanded to support all Australians affected by cancer 
with free, practical care. Their mission is to ensure that no one faces cancer 
alone, making a meaningful impact in communities nationwide. Livingstone 

is proud to support this work through the Livingstone Foundation, 
reinforcing our commitment to health, equity and community wellbeing. 

By partnering with organisations that drive lasting change, the Foundation 
continues to invest in a stronger, more supported Australia.

Asthma Australia has been the leading charity for people with asthma 
and their communities for over 60 years, addressing climate change, 

unhealthy air, and health inequity by advocating for those with asthma. The 
Livingstone Foundation continues its proud support of Asthma Australia, 

recognising its vital role in improving the lives of those affected by asthma. 
We remain committed to raising awareness and highlighting the impactful 

work being done to support those living with this condition.

Livingstone is passionate about developing initiatives that support and 
provide opportunities for First Nations peoples, their communities, 

and businesses. We collaborated with artists from Dalmarri to create 
packaging artwork that reflects our core values. This partnership 

highlights opportunities for First Nations peoples while demonstrating our 
commitment to improving health outcomes through culturally significant 

initiatives. Together, Livingstone and Dalmarri honour First Nations culture 
and strive for a brighter future for all Australians.

Livingstone proudly partners with Accelerate, a First Nations Injury 
Management company dedicated to helping Australians recover from 
workplace injuries. This collaboration provides funding, resources, and 
essential supplies to support Accelerate’s education, employment, and 
community assistance initiatives for First Nations people. Through this 

partnership, we are dedicated to providing high-quality care to First Nations 
communities across Australia.

Livingstone is dedicated to providing access, resources, and funds to the 
community. Our partnership with St. George Foundation enables funding 

for small charities that directly support families but lack government 
funding and fundraising capacity. Since 1990, St. George Foundation has 

collaborated with over 800 community organisations across Australia, 
investing more than $23 million to improve the lives of disadvantaged 

children. Livingstone and St. George Foundation share a commitment to 
delivering quality support to Australian children in need.

Ronald McDonald House Charities Sydney plays a crucial role in 
supporting families with seriously ill or injured children by providing free 

accommodation located near Sydney Children’s Hospital. More than a place 
to stay, the House eases the pressure of long hospital journeys, especially 

for families travelling from regional and rural areas. The Livingstone 
Foundation supports this essential service, recognising the importance of 

stability and care during times of medical hardship. This partnership aligns 
with our ongoing focus on strengthening family wellbeing and supporting 

community-based care networks.

Livingstone is proud to partner with UNICEF Australia, supporting 
vulnerable children through the Early Childhood Development Program 

for young Aboriginal children in rural areas. This program enhances health 
outcomes, introduces innovative early learning models, and promotes 
employment and training for local women. Together, Livingstone and 

UNICEF Australia are committed to helping disadvantaged children and 
communities thrive.



COMPANY PROFILE
COMPANY OVERVIEW
Livingstone International was founded in 1984. It is an 
Australian Owned company that supplies consumables to 
over 25,000 customers throughout Australia and overseas 
within the Healthcare, Medical, Dental, Childcare, Pharmacy, 
Hair & Beauty, Education, First Aid, Scientific, Food 
Manufacturing and OH&S industries. Celebrating over 40 
years in the industry, Livingstone International is proud to be 
a distributor and marketer of over 65,000 products.

MISSION STATEMENT
To become the market leader in the healthcare, dental, 
scientific, and safety industries by providing quality products 
combined with customer-focused service, at the most 
competitive prices. 

THE LIVINGSTONE BRAND
Here at Livingstone, we are proud of our own premium 
quality branded products. We continuously try to understand 
our customers’ demands and have developed the Livingstone 
brand in accordance to their needs and wants focusing 
on customer satisfaction. Our Livingstone products are 
competitively priced and are of premium quality - representing 
the best value - that has made us market leaders in the 
university industry. 

PRICE GUARANTEE
We have a team of people who are constantly benchmarking 
and comparing our prices against other companies. Therefore, 
we can confidently declare and guarantee that our pricing are 
always the lowest against our main competitors. We have the 
buying power and the scale to reduce costs, and to pass them 
on to you. In the unlikely event that you have been offered a 
better price for an identical product*, we will beat it by Five 
Percent (5%). Please chat, email or call us to have the price 
beaten or matched. It will be our pleasure to demonstrate our 
capabilities to you.
Email: laboratory@livingstone.com.au Phone: 1300 721 721 
* An identical product means identical features, quality, 
specifications, pack size, components, validity, warranty, 
expiry date, delivery terms, and stock availability.

CUSTOMER SERVICE
The Livingstone group employs experienced staff  that are 
committed to assisting our valued customers. We offer 
personalised account managers to service our customer’s 
diverse needs.

PRIVACY ACT
Livingstone is committed to protecting your privacy; if you 
do not wish to receive information from Livingstone, please 
email: laboratory@livingstone.com.au and type “remove 
my details” in the subject header. Please include your mail 
code and contact details (name and company) in the email.

DISCLAIMER
Whilst the utmost care has been taken in the preparation of this product brochure, the final responsibility for information 
about individual benefits, specifications or capabilities of products rests with the manufacturer. Livingstone International 
accepts no responsibility for any changes or amendments to product specifications in this brochure. The use of such information 
and the conditions in which products are used are beyond the control of Livingstone International. It is the obligation of the 
user to determine the correct selection and use of these products. Consumers will be advised on www.livingstone.com.au of 
any catalogue price changes due to errors, omissions, currency exchange variations or significant price increase imposed by 
manufacturers. Please check prior in placing order.

PUBLISHING SYSTEM
Livingstone International employs a sophisticated marketing approach; utilising a combination of marketing staff to deliver 
our message through direct marketing materials, advertising, e-commerce, trade shows and customer visits. Direct marketing 
materials come in the form of brochures, catalogues, fax and email broadcasts. The in-house design team use sophisticated 
technology to create award winning designs and marketing materials. This has saved the company valuable time, money and 
resources in its marketing and promotional activities. An added advantage of the publishing and graphics system is that it 
enables the company to publish in-house magazines and publications for industry circulation. The company is also earning 
additional revenue from advertisers. We also advertise in catalogues and on websites with our strategic partners. Livingstone has 
the scope to extend its publications to doctors, dentists and laboratory technicians. The design and artwork of this brochure are 
subject to copyright protection in part and/or in whole.

CERTIFICATIONS
Livingstone International has been granted HACCP certification 
on range of reusable and disposable gloves - Latex and vinyl, 
head protection and aprons. HACCP Australia Food Safety 
Accreditation provides a recognised endorsement of food 
safety excellence.

Further, Livingstone International is a member of Sedex, a 
global membership organisation used to manage labour 
rights, health and safety, the environment and business ethics. 
This ensures better management of social and environmental 
risks within their supply chain, to make a real positive impact 
with responsible sourcing. 

Livingstone is also an accredited Australian Trusted Trader 
meeting and exceeding international and domestic supply 
chain security and trade compliance standards and practices. 
Livingstone has been awarded the Environmental Management 
System Certification complying with the requirements of ISO 
14001:2015 for our offices and warehouse operations.

E - COMMERCE
At Livingstone, we understand the advantages the Internet 
brings and as a result we have harnessed the capabilities for 
the benefit of our customers. The newly updated Livingstone 
website (www. livingstone.com.au) makes it extremely easy, 
cost effective and convenient for customers to shop with 
Livingstone.

QUALITY POLICY STATEMENT
Livingstone International’s quality management system 
has been designed to conform to ISO 9001:2015 and meet 
the requirements laid down by the Australian Standards 
Association. This quality management system has been 
designed and implemented as a means of ensuring that 
products supplied by the Company are of the highest quality, 
and in every instance, meet the needs and requirements of 
the Company’s customers. The quality and reliability of the 
Company’s products is the concern of every person in the 
organisation and not just the sole responsibility of quality 
assurance personnel. It is an important requirement of this 
policy that Livingstone supplies its customers with products 
that are suitable for their intended purposes and that 
conform to the relevant agreed specifications or contracts. 
The company ensures supplied products adhere to the 
appropriate Australian standards. For therapeutic goods, the 
company conforms to the import, labelling requirements and 
guidelines stipulated by the Department of Health.
Livingstone International has also received ISO13485 
certification, which is the International Standard for Medical 
Device Manufacturing. Along with this certification, we have 
also received CE markings on a wide range of our medical 
device products. You can rely on Livingstone to deliver the 
best quality products at the best possible price.



GLOVE CHART

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER

3
Type in the quantity you wish to
order then click Add to Cart

Tip: Three Tier Pricing is 
available. Prices depend on the 
quantity you will buy. Discounts 
apply on bulk orders

1 Visit laboratory.livingstone.com.au

Log In and enter your account
details 2 Search from our vast range of

items using our advanced
Search Bar 

64
Review the items in your cart 
Click My Cart

Tip: Edit Cart to add or 
remove an item ordered here    5

When you are happy with your
order, click on Check Out 

Tip: Click Save Cart and these
items will be saved in your 
Basket of Goods whenever you 
log in

7
Select your preferred Secure
Payment Method

Pay using Credit Card, PayPal 
or Account Credit 8 9  

Review your order to ensure all
details are correct then click
Place Order

Tip: Enter coupon on campaign
code here to apply any discounts

We have created an easy three 
step checkout

Simply fill in your preferred
shipping and billing address 

A Confirmation Email will be
sent to your email address
confirming your order. 
Followed by an email with 
tracking information

Order Confirmation

Liv-Wipe Antibacterial Alcohol Wipes, 
70pct Isopropyl Alcohol Sanitiser, 21 

x 14cm, 100/Recyclable TubALCOHOWIP100N 1 7.156.44

GLOVE INFORMATION

• Resistant to oils, fats, grease
• Skin friendly, smooth loose fit
• Kitchen, food preparation, cleaning,
 personal care, janitorial and first aid
• Synthetic thermoplastic polymers
• Ambidextrous and beaded cuff

Vinyl
• Excellent tactile sensitivity, dexterity,
 grip and skin tight fit
• Healthcare, medical, dental and first aid
• Natural latex rubber
• Ambidextrous and beaded cuff

Latex
• Chemical and pathogen resistant,
 strong, skin friendly and tight fit
• Laboratory, pathology, healthcare
 and medical
• Non-latex synthetic chemical
 resistant nitrile
• Ambidextrous and beaded cuff

Nitrile

• Lightweight, soft and smooth
• Food preparation, assembly,
 packaging and glove liner
• Polymer of ethylene
• Ambidextrous

Polyethylene
• For use as a liner with 
 outer gloves
• Lightweight, comfortable 
 and soft
• Genuine cotton fibre
• Pair

Cotton
• Excellent tensile strength and
 resistant to cleaning detergents
• General purpose and cleaning
• Natural rubber latex
• Pair

Rubber



• All prices are ex GST, 10% will be added unless stated otherwise • Prices are applicable to First Time Users (FTU)
• Prices are subject to change without prior notice • Errors and omissions excepted (e&oe)

1300 721 721         1300 729 729           laboratory@livingstone.com.au          laboratory.livingstone.com.au(6

BRIXREF103

BUFFSL04R-500

HNHI70300M

CSLL008-500M

1641-C6

Food Testing Reagents and EquipmentFood and Beverage

Brix Refractometers
Livingstone Brix Refractometers
• Used to measure the sugar content in a sucrose and water solution
• Suitable for measuring sugar content in fruit juices, wine, milk, soft drinks and yeast culture
• Lightweight and portable

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
BRIXREF103 0 - 32% Range, 0.2% Accuracy Each $99.00 $89.10
BRIXREF111 0 - 10% Range, 0.1% Accuracy, with ATC Each $107.00 $96.30

Buffer Solutions
Livingstone Buffer Solutions
• �pH 4 Buffers are often used for quality control in food and beverage production
• pH 7 buffers serve as a zero-point reference for pH meter calibration

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
BUFFSL04R-500 500mL, pH 4.0, 20ºC, Red Each $19.95 $17.95
BUFFSL07G-500 500mL, pH 7.0, 20ºC, Green Each $19.95 $17.95

Electrode Storage Solution
Hanna Instruments Electrode Storage Solution
• �A storage solution prepared with reagent grade chemicals that can be used to  

ensure optimum performance of your pH and ORP electrodes

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
HNHI70300M 230mL, for pH/ORP Electrode Each $31.75 $30.15

Lactic Acid
Livingstone Lactic Acid
• Used as as a preservative, acidity regulator, and flavor enhancer

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSLL008-500M 500mL, Laboratory Grade Each $49.95 $44.95

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar
Livingstone Sabouraud Dextrose Agar
• �Used for the isolation, cultivation, and identification of fungi, yeasts and molds

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
AM 171 500g Each $145.00 $130.50

Tryptone Soya Agar
Livingstone Tryptone Soya Agar
• �Used for the isolation, cultivation, and maintenance of microorganisms

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
AM 186 CASO 500g Each $114.50 $103.05

Burettes
• Dispense small volumes of liquid but with high accuracy
Livingstone Burettes
Class B, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

1641-C6 50mL, 0.1mL Graduation,  
with Glass Stopcock, Blue Markings 6 Pcs/Box $136.80 $123.00



• All prices are ex GST, 10% will be added unless stated otherwise • Prices are applicable to First Time Users (FTU)
• Prices are subject to change without prior notice • Errors and omissions excepted (e&oe)
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435206723

SCOOPSS040

434116825

A10351-SG-100

TS9716SU-100

Burettes (Continued)

Food Lab Analysis Tools Food and Beverage

• Dispense small volumes of liquid but with high accuracy
Omsons Burettes
Class B, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

435206723
25mL, 0.1mL Graduation,  
with Straight Bore Stopcock and  
Glass Key, Qualicolour

Each $58.85 $52.95

Stainless Steel Scoops
Livingstone Stainless Steel Scoops
• For accurately dispensing ingredients, particularly powders and granules

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
SCOOPSS040 Ø 4 x 10.20(D) cm Each $24.95 $22.45
SCOOPSS075 Ø 7.10 x 18(D) cm Each $28.10 $25.30
SCOOPSS100 Ø 10 x 22(D) cm Each $33.30 $30.00

Graduated Pipettes
Technosklo Graduated Pipettes
Class AS, Glass, Black Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
434116825 50mL, 0.2mL Subdivision Each $13.40 $12.05

Conical Test Tubes
Livingstone Conical Test Tubes
• Graduated, sterile, with screw cap

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FAL352096 15mL, Clear 500 Pcs/Ctn $155.00 $147.25
CENTRF50ML 50mL, 30 x 115mm, 9,500g RCF Max 500 Pcs/Ctn $195.00 $175.50

Aptaca Conical Test Tubes
Polypropylene (PP)
• With screw cap

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10351 50mL, Non-Sterile Each $0.45 $0.41
A10351-SG-100 50mL, Sterile 100 Pcs/Bag $41.00 $37.00
A10352SG 15mL, Sterile 150 Pcs/Bag $29.95 $26.95

Flat Bottom Tubes
Livingstone Flat Bottom Tubes
Unlabelled, Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
TS5016SU-200 5mL, 17 x 50mm, White Lid, EO Sterile 200 Pcs/Bag $41.75 $37.60
TS5016UU-200 5mL, 17 x 50mm, Natural Cap 200 Pcs/Bag $29.40 $27.30
TS9716SU-100 10mL, Yellow Screw Cap, EO Sterile 100 Pcs/Bag $23.85 $22.65



• All prices are ex GST, 10% will be added unless stated otherwise • Prices are applicable to First Time Users (FTU)
• Prices are subject to change without prior notice • Errors and omissions excepted (e&oe)
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C-53

FP09-201041N

FP15-203042N

FPW1002055

FPW1004240

Food Lab Analysis ToolsFood and Beverage

Evaporating Dishes
Livingstone Evaporating Dishes with Spout
Round Bottom, Porcelain
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
C-53 125mL, Ø 98 x 38(H) mm Each $3.75 $3.38
C-57 200mL, Ø 116 x 42(H) mm Each $5.50 $4.95
C-61 300mL, Ø 130 x 53(H) mm Each $8.20 $7.38

Filter Papers
Livingstone Quantitative Filter Papers
Grade 41 (No. 201), 18 - 20µm Pore Size, Fast Speed, Ashless
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FP09-201041N Ø 90mm 100 Pcs/Box $30.65 $27.60
FP11-201041N Ø 110mm 100 Pcs/Box $41.85 $37.65
FP15-201041N Ø 150mm 100 Pcs/Box $70.75 $63.70
FP18-201041N Ø 180mm 100 Pcs/Box $105.45 $94.90

Grade 40, 8 - 10µm Pore Size, Medium Speed, Ashless
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FP11-202040N Ø 110mm 100 Pcs/Box $28.75 $25.90

Grade 42, 2.5µm Pore Size, Slow Speed, Ashless
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FP15-203042N Ø 150mm 100 Pcs/Box $49.95 $44.95

Double Rings Quantitative Filter Papers
Grade 41 (No. 201), 18 - 20µm Pore Size, Fast Speed, Ashless
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FP09-201041 Ø 90mm 100 Pcs/Box $30.65 $27.60
FP15-201041 Ø 150mm 100 Pcs/Box $70.75 $63.70

Whatman Quantitative Filter Papers
Grade 42, 2.5µm Pore Size, Slow Speed, Ashless
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FPW1442240 Ø 240mm 100 Pcs/Box $219.45 $208.45

Whatman Qualitative Filter Papers
Grade 2, 8µm Pore Size, Slow Speed
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FPW1002055 Ø 55mm 100 Pcs/Box $20.95 $19.90

Grade 1, 11µm Pore Size, Medium/Fast Speed
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FPW1001-150 Ø 150mm 100 Pcs/Box $32.95 $31.30

Grade 1, 11µm Pore Size, Medium Speed
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FPW1001240 Ø 240mm 100 Pcs/Box $73.50 $69.85

Grade 4, 20 - 25µm Pore Size, Fast Speed
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FPW1004240 Ø 240mm 100 Pcs/Box $92.00 $87.40

BIODEGRADABLE

BIODEGRADABLE

BIODEGRADABLE

BIODEGRADABLE
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LTPB-C

BTLWOCP200ML

1401-CAB

1404-AA

DB0100SA

Containers and Measurement Tools Food and Beverage

Litmus Papers
Livingstone Litmus Papers
• Used to check if a product is an acid or a base

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
LTPB-C Blue, for Acidity Testing 200 Tests/Pack $10.50 $9.45
LTPR Red, for Alkalinity Testing 200 Tests/Pack $10.50 $9.45

Glass Bottles
Cospak Glass Bottles
• �Frequently used to keep liquid prescriptions like syrups, drops,  

suspensions, and solutions in storage

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
BTLWOCP200ML 24mm Neck, Amber, without Cap Each $1.35 $1.28

Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Isolab Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Clear, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

061.01.250 250mL, with Screw Cap,  
Medium Neck Each $7.50 $7.15

Bomex Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Clear, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

1401-CAB 250mL, Narrow Mouth,  
with Plastic Stopper Each $5.95 $5.35

Livingstone Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Clear, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

1403-BA 125mL, Wide Mouth,  
with Plastic Stopper Each $6.95 $6.25

Amber, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1404-AA 100mL, with Plastic Stopper Each $11.95 $10.75

Amber, Borosilicate Glass, Blue Polypropylene Cap (PP) and Outlet Ring
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DB1000SA 1L, Ø 101 x 230(H) mm Each $103.20 $92.90

Lincon Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Amber, Borosilicate Glass, Blue Polypropylene (PP) Cap and Outlet Ring
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DB0100SA 100mL, Ø 56 x 105(H) mm Each $34.85 $31.35
DB0250SAN 250mL, Ø 70 x 143(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $22.95 $20.65
DB0500SAN 500mL, Ø 86 x 181(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $36.70 $33.05
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DB0100SB

A11001

1601-0025W

1601-0010N

F1.350-55N

Laboratory Reagent Bottles (Continued)

Containers and Measurement ToolsFood and Beverage

Simax Laboratory Reagent Bottles
Clear, Borosilicate Glass, Blue Polypropylene (PP) Cap and Outlet Ring
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DB0050 50mL Each $12.60 $11.35
DB0100S 100mL, Ø 56 x 105(H) mm Each $7.20 $6.50
DB0100SB 100mL, Ø 56 x 105(H) mm 10 Pcs/Box $61.80 $56.00
DB0250S 250mL, Ø 70 x 143(H) mm Each $8.20 $7.40
DB0500S 500mL, Ø 86 x 181(H) mm Each $9.50 $8.55
DB1000S 1L, Ø 101 x 230(H) mm Each $14.95 $13.45
DB1000SB 1L, Ø 101 x 230(H) mm 10 Pcs/Box $142.50 $128.25
DB2000S 2L, Ø 136 x 265(H) mm Each $39.95 $35.95

Amber, Borosilicate Glass, Blue Polypropylene (PP) Cap and Outlet Ring
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DB2000SA 2L, Ø 136 x 265(H) mm Each $66.00 $59.40

Storage Bottles/Carboys
Aptaca Storage Bottles/Carboys
• Provided with an inner cap for a perfect leak-proof seal
• Equipped with a strong handle for easy transportation

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A11001 5L, Wide Neck Each $34.45 $31.00

Measuring Cylinders
• Tall form, borosilicate glass
Livingstone Tall Form Measuring Cylinders
Round Base
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1601-0025W 25mL, Ø 18 x 170(H) mm Each $10.95 $9.85

Bomex Measuring Cylinders
Class A, Round Base, Amber Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1601-0010 10mL, Ø 14 x 133(H) mm Each $8.95 $8.05

Lincon Measuring Cylinders
Class A, Round Base, Amber Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1601-0010N 10mL 1 Pc/Box $9.95 $8.95

Class A, Hexagonal Base, Amber Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
F1.300-37 10mL, Ø 16 x 150(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $10.80 $9.70
F1.300-45 25mL, Ø 22 x 160(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $12.80 $11.50
F1.300-48 50mL, Ø 26 x 195(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $13.50 $12.15
F1.300-51 100mL, Ø 32 x 240(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $19.95 $17.95
F1.300-55 250mL, Ø 42 x 315(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $24.00 $21.60
F1.350-55N 250mL, Plastic Base, with Collar 1 Pc/Box $17.55 $15.80
F1.350-55N2 250mL, Plastic Base, with Collar 2 Pcs/Box $33.40 $30.05
F1.300-59 500mL, Ø 55 x 350(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $32.35 $29.10
F1.300-63 2L, Ø 90 x 510(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $67.00 $60.30
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015.01.100

F1.350-61

A12091WL

PH109535

44-002-09C

Measuring Cylinders (Continued)

Containers and Measurement Tools Food and Beverage

• Tall form, borosilicate glass
Isolab Measuring Cylinders
Class A, Hexagonal Base, Blue Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
015.01.100 100mL, Ø 70 x 260(H) mm Each $22.95 $21.80

Simax Measuring Cylinders
Class A, Hexagonal Base, Blue Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
432110923 25mL, Ø 21.3 x 160(H) mm Each $13.26 $11.95
432111130 100mL, Ø 31.3 x 240(H) mm Each $22.95 $20.65
432111546 2L, Ø 85 x 535(H) mm Each $109.00 $98.10

Class B, Hexagonal Base, Amber Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
432150818 5mL, Ø 12.9 x 115(H) mm Each $17.95 $17.05
432151125 50mL, Ø 26 x 195(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $36.15 $32.55

Paul Marienfeld Measuring Cylinders
Class B, Hexagonal Base, Amber Stain Graduation
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
F1.350-51A 100mL, Plastic Base, with Collar Each $19.95 $18.95
F1.350-61 1L, Plastic Base Each $79.00 $75.05

Measuring Jugs
Livingstone Measuring Jugs
High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
• With handle
• Graduated

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A12091C 1L, Ø 125 x 140(H) mm Each $5.45 $4.90

Polypropylene (PP)
• BPA Free
• Graduated with Lid

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A12091WL 1.5L, Ø 130 x 215(H) mm 1 Pc/Box $6.90 $6.55

pH Indicator Strips
Livingstone pH Indicator Strips
• With colour chart
• Non-bleeding

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
PH109535 pH 0 to 14 100 Tests/Pack $19.00 $17.10

Laboratory Thermometers
Livingstone Laboratory Thermometers
Red Spirit
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
44-002-09C 300(L) mm, -20 to 110°C, 2.0° Division Each $9.40 $8.45
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40-430-0CS

44-403-5CB

90332757S

OHCX1201N

DC-162

Laboratory Thermometers (Continued)

Containers and Measurement ToolsFood and Beverage

Livingstone Laboratory Thermometers (Continued)
Red Spirit, Total Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
40-430-0CS 155(L) mm, -10 to 100°C, 2.0° Division Each $7.50 $6.75
44-105-3C 300(L) mm, -10 to 110°C, 1.0° Division Each $8.95 $8.05
44-105-3CB 300(L) mm, -10 to 110°C, 1.0° Division 10 Pcs/Box $85.00 $76.50
44-402-0C 300(L) mm, 0 to 150°C, 1.0° Division Each $8.95 $8.05

Red Spirit, 76mm Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
40-104-6C 300(L) mm, 0 to 150°C, 1.0° Division Each $8.95 $8.05

Blue Spirit, Total Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
44-401-0B 300(L) mm, -10 to 50°C, 1.0° Division Each $6.90 $6.20

Blue Spirit, 76mm Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
44-403-5CB 300(L) mm, -10 to 100°C, 1.0° Division Each $9.40 $8.45

Brannan Laboratory Thermometers
Red Spirit, 76mm Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
44-401-0 305(L) mm,  -10 to +50°C, 0.5° Division Each $12.95 $12.30

Blue Spirit, Total Immersion
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
44-809-8 305(L) mm, -35 to +50°C, 1.0° Division Each $32.95 $31.30

Portable Weighing Scales
Livingstone Portable Weighing Scales
• Stainless steel pan
• Featuring a slim, stackable and lightweight design

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
OHCX1201N 1,200g Capacity, 0.1 Gram Readability Each $207.50 $186.75
OHCX5200N 5,200g Capacity, 1.0 Gram Readability Each $224.95 $202.45

Scintillation Vials
Ajax Scintillation Vials
• Clear borosilicate glass
• With Foil Lined Polypropylene (PP) Cap

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
90332757S 21mL 100 Pcs/Pack $68.00 $64.60

Spotting Plates
Livingstone  Spotting Plates
• �Contains multiple cavity-like depressions designed for carrying out reactions  

with small quantities of chemicals

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DC-162 12 Cavities Each $4.50 $4.05
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CSCA009-500G

CSSA037-5KG

9SILICAGEL1L

CSSA001-500G

CSSA061-500G

Chemicals Horticulture

Calcium Carbonate Light
Livingstone Calcium Carbonate Light
• Used in horticulture to adjust soil pH, neutralise acidity, and provide calcium for plant nutrition

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSCA009-500G 500g, Analytical Grade Each $85.00 $76.50

Di-Sodium Tetraborate Decahydrate Granular
Livingstone Di-Sodium Tetraborate Decahydrate Granular
• Use as a source of boron, an essential micronutrient for plant growth

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSA037-5KG 5kg, Analytical Grade Each $249.50 $224.55

Potato Dextrose Agar
Livingstone Potato Dextrose Agar
• Used in horticulture primarily for growing and studying fungi that affect plants

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
AM 149 500g Each $265.00 $238.50

Silica Gel
Livingstone Silica Gel
• Controls moisture and prevents mold or mildew in stored seeds, bulbs, and dried flowers

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
9SILICAGEL1L 1g, In Tyvek Bag Each $0.10 $0.08

Blue  
• Blue colour is a visual indication of moisture absorption

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSL043-500G 2 - 5mm, 4 - 10 Mesh, LR, 500g Each $85.00 $76.50

Sodium Bicarbonate
Livingstone Sodium Bicarbonate
• Maintains proper soil pH

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSA001-500G 500g, Analytical Grade Each $55.00 $49.50
CSSL001-5KG 5kg, Laboratory Grade Each $125.30 $112.75

Sodium Phosphate Dibasic
Livingstone Sodium Phosphate Dibasic
• Used as a buffering agent in nutrient solutions for plant tissue culture and hydroponics

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSA026-500G 500g, Analytical Grade Each $69.95 $62.95

Sodium Phosphate Monobasic
Livingstone Sodium Phosphate Monobasic
• Supports plant growth

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSA061-500G 500g, Analytical Grade Each $65.00 $58.50
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ELRC4HC

A10692

A10693

A10744

CSSA007-5KG

Chemicals, Plant Testing and Handling SuppliesHorticulture

Sodium Sulfate Anhydrous Powder
Livingstone Sodium Sulfate Anhydrous Powder
• Improves soil quality

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
CSSA007-5KG 5kg, Analytical Grade Each $219.95 $197.95

Temperature and Humidity Data Logger
Elitech Temperature and Humidity Data Logger
• Used for temperature and humidity recording
• Record Interval: 10 seconds to 24 hours; Memory Capacity: 16,000 Points (MAX)
• LCD Display, single button

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

ELRC4HC

Temperature Measuring Range:  
-30 to 60ºC (Internal Sensor),  
-40 to 85ºC (Optional External Sensor);  
Temperature Accuracy: +-0.5ºC/0.9ºF  
(-20 to 40ºC); +-1ºC/1.8ºF (Other);  
Temperature Resolution: 0.1ºC;  
Humidity Measuring Range: 0 to 99 %RH; 
Humidity Accuracy: +-3%R;  
Humidity Resolution: 0.1%RH

Each $72.00 $68.40

Decanting Funnels
Aptaca Decanting Funnels
High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10691 100mL, Ø 80mm, Stem Ø 8mm Each $2.43 $2.19
A10692 300mL, Ø 100mm, Stem Ø 10mm Each $2.90 $2.61
A10693 450mL, Ø 120mm, Stem Ø 12mm Each $5.25 $4.75
A10694 750mL, Ø 140mm, Stem Ø 16mm Each $9.95 $8.95
A10695 1.5L, Ø 180mm, Stem Ø 18mm Each $11.41 $10.27
A10696 1.75L, Ø 210mm, Stem Ø 21mm Each $29.95 $26.95
A10697 4L, Ø 260mm, Stem Ø 25mm Each $20.11 $18.10
A10698 5.5L, Ø 310mm, Stem Ø 30mm Each $39.95 $35.95
A10699 10L, Ø 420mm, Stem Ø 40mm Each $43.00 $38.70

Livingstone Decanting Funnels
Polypropylene (PP)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10693C 370mL, Ø 120mm, Stem Ø 100mm Each $4.65 $4.20

Measuring Scoops
Aptaca Measuring Scoops
Polypropylene (PP), White
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10741 10mL, 32(L) x 103(W) x 16(H) mm Each $1.99 $1.81
A10743 50mL, 55(L) x 164(W) x 26(H) mm Each $3.77 $3.43
A10744 100mL, 67(L) x 201(W) x 34(H) mm Each $5.67 $5.15
A10745 250mL, 94(L) x 261(W) x 43(H) mm Each $11.40 $10.36
A10746 500mL, 112(L) x 315(W) x 55(H) mm Each $17.00 $15.45
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2115-03

PTP01-01P

JERICAN10L

WASHBOT250US

A9540CL

Plant Testing and Handling Supplies Horticulture

Weighing Scoops
Livingstone Weighing Scoops
• �For accurate weighing and transferring of powders, granules,  

liquids and other small materials
• Made of borosilicate glass

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
2115-03 3mL, 70(L) mm Each $19.95 $17.95
2115-06 6mL, 85(L) mm Each $22.95 $20.65
2115-10 10mL, 100(L) mm Each $25.95 $23.35

Plastic Transfer Pipettes
Livingstone Transfer Pipettes
Graduated
• �Commonly used for administering liquids to plant roots, seedlings,  

and other delicate areas where accurate dosing is important 

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

PTP01-01P 1mL, with 3.5mL Bulb Draw, 
Sterile, Single Peel Packed 500 Pcs/Box $59.95 $53.95

PTP01B 1mL, with 3.5mL Bulb Draw 500 Pcs/Box $19.95 $17.95
PTP03 3mL, with 3.5mL Bulb Draw 500 Pcs/Box $21.95 $19.95

PTP03-01 3mL, with 4mL Bulb Draw,  
Sterile, Individually Wrapped 500 Pcs/Box $59.95 $53.95

Jerrycans
Livingstone Jerrycans
• Portable and can be used to store and transport water, liquid fertilisers and pesticides

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

JERICAN1L 1L, with 38mm 410 TE Screw Neck 
Finish, Rectangular Each $3.15 $3.00

JERICAN10L 10L, with 58mm Screw Neck Cap, 
Hexagonal Cube Each $14.95 $14.20

Wash Bottles
Livingstone Wash Bottles
• �For controlled dispensing of liquids, such as watering small plants,  

applying fertilisers an pesticides

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
WASHBOT250U 250mL Each $4.00 $3.60

WASHBOT250US 250mL, with Single Piece  
Tube on Side, Graduated Each $4.95 $4.45

WASHBOT500U 500mL Each $8.00 $7.20

WASHBOT500US 500mL, with Single Piece  
Tube on Side, Graduated Each $6.50 $5.85

Balance Boats
Livingstone Balance Boats
High Impact Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A9540CL 7mL, 44(L) x 44(W) x 8.5(H) mm 250 Pcs/Bag $14.50 $13.05
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A301-SGN

PST150C

CAPTUBH

CRYOBCB81

A13073

Sample Preparation and Storage SuppliesMedical Laboratory

Amies Tubes
Livingstone Amies Tubes
• Used to collect and transport clinical specimens
• Sterile

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A301-SGN 13 x 150mm, Individually Wrapped 100 Pcs/Box $45.00 $42.75

Cotton Tip Applicators
Livingstone Cotton Tip Applicators
• Wooden stem
• In plastic tube
• Sterile

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

PST150C 15cm, Single Tipped 100 Pcs/Box $29.95 $26.95

Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
Livingstone Haematocrit Capillary Tubes
• Made of borosilicate glass
• Heparinised

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

CAPTUBH 80µL 100 Pcs/Vial $8.00 $7.20

Haemocytometer Blood Counting Chamber
Livingstone Haemocytometer Blood Counting Chamber
• Made of european glass
• Double ruling

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

HCCB 0.1(D) mm Neubauer-Improved 
Bright Lined Each $88.00 $79.20

Cryovial Tube Boxes
Livingstone Cryovial Tube Boxes
• 81 Wells (9 x 9)
• 134(L) x 134(W) x 47(H) mm

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

CRYOBCB81 For 1 - 2mL Cryotubes Each $5.40 $4.85

Microslide Boxes
Livingstone Microslide Boxes
Polystyrene (PS)
• 230(L) x 180(W) x 35(H) mm
• Unhinged
• Grey

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A13073 Holds 100 Slides Each $14.85 $13.35
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A5096-PSG

TRYI180

A10462C

A10363

TTRL25X150N

Sample Preparation and Storage Supplies Medical Laboratory

Microtiter Plates
Livingstone Microtiter Plates
Polystyrene (PS)
• Flat bottom

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A5096-PSG 96 Wells 2 Pcs/Bag $3.90 $3.50

Autoclavable Trays
Autoplas Autoclavable Trays
• Used for organising, sterilising, and transporting small items
• Autoclavable, perforated
• Green

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
TRYI180 180(L) x 150(W) x 40(H) mm Each $12.95 $12.30
TRYI2701 270(L) x 150(W) x 40(H) mm Each $14.95 $14.20

Injection Trays
Livingstone Injection Trays
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
DBTRYINJY 200mL Capacity Each $6.95 $6.25

Test Tube Trays
Livingstone Test Tube Trays
Styrofoam
• Ø 16 x 24(D) mm
• 100 Positions

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10462C 196(L) x 165(W) x 27(H) mm Each $11.25 $10.20

Test Tubes
Aptaca Cylindrical Test Tubes with Screw Cap
Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A10363 Ø 16 x 150(H) mm 50 Pcs/Bag $21.73 $19.75

Livingstone Round Bottom Test Tubes
Rimless, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1231-C-250 Ø 12 x 75(H) mm 250 Pcs/Pack $120.00 $108.00
1231-EL Ø 15 x 100(H) mm Each $0.53 $0.49
1231-GL Ø 16 x 100(H) mm Each $0.56 $0.50
1231-HAL Ø 16 x 150(H) mm Each $0.60 $0.54

Lincon Round Bottom Test Tubes
Rimless, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
TTRL25X150N Ø 25 x 150(H) mm Each $0.92 $0.83
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422124120-60

A1003

KIDNEY160

1177-15025

T9014UV20CP

Sample Preparation and Storage SuppliesMedical Laboratory

Test Tubes (Continued)

Simax Round Bottom Test Tubes
Rimmed, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
422124120-60 Ø 25 x 200(H) mm 60 Pcs/Box $199.00 $179.00

Micro Test Tubes
Aptaca Conical Micro Test Tubes
Polypropylene (PP), Autoclavable
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A1003 1.5mL, Ø 10.50 x 40mm,  
with Flat Cap 1,000 Pcs/Bag $37.00 $33.30

A1003-B 1.5mL, Ø 10 x 40mm, without Cap 1,000 Pcs/Bag $37.00 $33.30

Livingstone Conical Micro Test Tubes
Polypropylene (PP), Autoclavable
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A1003C-500 1.5mL, Ø 10.50 x 40mm, 
with Flat Cap 500 Pcs/Bag $18.95 $17.60

Kidney Dishes
Livingstone Kidney Dishes
Plastic
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
KIDNEY160 200mL, Green, Autoclavable Each $3.95 $3.55
KIDNEYC 700mL, Clear Each $0.99 $0.89

Stainless Steel, 0.5mm Thickness
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
01-140 160(L) x 75(W) x 35(H) mm 1 Pc/Polybag $8.70 $7.85
01-142 245(L) x 110(W) x 40(H) mm 1 Pc/Polybag $15.20 $13.70

Petri Dishes
Livingstone Petri Dishes with Lid
Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
1177-15025 Ø 150 x 25(H) mm Each $19.95 $16.50
1177-E Ø 150 x 25(H) mm 2 Pcs/Box $35.00 $32.20

Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A101C-10 Ø 90mm, without Vent, Sterile 20 Pcs/Bag,  
500 Pcs/Ctn $165.00 $148.50

A131 Ø 90mm, with 4 Sectors, Sterile 10 Pcs/Bag $4.55 $4.10
A131-20C Ø 90 x 14(H) mm, UV Treated 20 Pcs/Pack $4.84 $4.60

T9014UV20C Ø 90 x 15(H) mm,  
with 3 Vents, Sterile

20 Pcs/Bag,  
600 Pcs/Ctn $140.00 $126.00

T9014UV20CP Ø 90 x 15(H) mm,  
with 3 Vents, Sterile 20 Pcs/Bag $4.76 $4.30
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A101

TRYIB400

FILMILLEX-A

LIVTFL1322N

A7000

Sample Preparation and Storage Supplies Medical Laboratory

Petri Dishes (Continued)

Aptaca Petri Dishes with Lid
Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

A101 Ø 90 x 15(H) mm,  
without Vents, Aseptic 20 Pcs/Bag $7.95 $7.55

A261-SG-20 Ø 90mm, with 3 Vents and  
3 Sectors, Sterile 20 Pcs/Bag $5.80 $5.50

Technoplas Petri Dishes with Lid
Polystyrene (PS)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

T9014S20K Ø 90 x 14(H) mm, Sterile 20 Pcs/Pack, 
500 Pcs/Ctn $129.00 $122.55

Surgical Baskets
Autoplas Surgical Baskets
• Perforated
• Green

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
TRYIB400 400(L) x 270(W) x 135(H) mm Each $67.95 $64.55

Syringe Filters
Livingstone Syringe Filters
Polyethersulfone (PES)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FILMILLEX-A Ø 33mm, 0.22µm Pore Size 50 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10

Nylon
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
LIV2522N Ø 25mm, 0.22µm Pore Size 100 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10
LIVSF68702504 Ø 25mm, 0.45µm Pore Size 100 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10
LIVSLNY3345S Ø 33mm, 0.45µm Pore Size 50 Pcs/Pack $115.00 $103.50

Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Item No. Description Unit Before Now

LIVTFL1322N Ø 13mm, 0.22µm Pore Size, 
Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10

LIVTFL1345N Ø 13mm, 0.45µm Pore Size, 
Hydrophilic 100 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10

LIVM074199 Ø 25mm, 0.45µm Pore Size, 
Hydrophobic 100 Pcs/Pack $142.00 $127.80

LIVSSE4M077199 Ø 25mm, 0.45µm Pore Size 100 Pcs/Pack $139.00 $125.10

Sharps Waste Collectors
Aptaca Sharps Waste Collectors
• Air-tight lid
• Red

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
A7000 1.5L Capacity Each $4.75 $4.30
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FMN95RVN

FMP2P

Masks, GlovesEnvironmental Science

Respirator Masks
Livingstone Genuine N95 P2 Respirator Face Masks
Cupped Cone
• �NIOSH approved and provides active protection through the Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) 

of 0.1µm at over 95%
• �Provides active protection by allowing easier and cool breathing through the  

bacterial filtration efficiency of 0.1µm at over 95%

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

FMN95RVN With Air Flow Valve,  
Single Packed, NIOSH 84A-5460 10 Pcs/Box $30.00 $27.00

Earloop Face Masks
Livingstone Earloop Face Masks
2-Ply
• For non-therapeutic use

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
FMP2P White, No Fibreglass 100 Pcs/Box $5.95 $5.35

3-Ply, Level 2 Barrier
• Designed with high-performance thin fiber paper to reduce the chances of cross-contamination

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
PFM3PEB Black, Latex Free 50 Pcs/Box $9.95 $8.95

Latex Examination Gloves
Lincon Latex Examination Gloves
Cream Colour, Powder Free
• Antistatic, translucent, ambidextrous
• Made from natural latex formulation that reduces skin irritation

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
GLVLPFS-10 Small 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $79.95 $71.95
GLVLPFM-10 Medium 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $79.95 $71.95
GLVLPFL-10 Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $79.95 $71.95
GLVLPFXL-10 Extra Large 900 Pcs/Ctn $79.95 $71.95

Nitrile Examination Gloves
Xtreme Heavy Duty Nitrile Gloves
Black, Powder Free
• Thick

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
GLVNRLB100S-10 Small 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $85.00 $76.50
GLVNRLB100M-10 Medium 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $85.00 $76.50
GLVNRLB100L-10 Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $85.00 $76.50
GLVNRLB100XL-10 Extra Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $85.00 $76.50

Ni-Tek Nitrile Examination Gloves
Blue, 30cm Long Cuff, Powder Free
Item No. Description Unit Before Now
GLVNTRLC100S-10 Small 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $112.50 $101.20
GLVNTRLC100M-10 Medium 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $112.50 $101.20
GLVNTRLC100L-10 Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $112.50 $101.20
GLVNTRLC100XL10 Extra Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $125.00 $112.60GLVNTRLC100*-10

Conforms to ASTM standard. 
Livingstone proudly states that we 
are one of the only Australian glove 
supplier who regularly adheres to 
Third Party Quality Inspection to 

ensure strict quality compliance by 
our factories prior to delivery.

Conforms to AS/NZS: 4011, ASTM; 
where applicable and/or HACCP 

Standards. Livingstone proudly states 
that we are one of the only Australian 

glove supplier who regularly 
adheres to Third Party Quality 

Inspection regimen to ensure strict 
quality compliance with Australian 
Standards, ASTM and/or HACCP by 

our factories prior to delivery.

GLVLPF*

BIODEGRADABLE
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ZSSGB008

PM996

PM992

Gloves, Gloves Dispensers, Cling Film Environmental Science

Nitrile Examination Gloves (Continued)

Lincon Nitrile Examination Gloves
Cobalt Blue, Powder Free
• �Made from non-latex synthetic chemical-resistant material, 100% Nitrile - no natural rubber 

protein, high pathogen resistance, 4 times stronger than latex or vinyl gloves
• �Excellent tactile sensitivity and high level of dexterity, ambidextrous,  

tough - superior resistance to cuts and piercing
• �Skin-friendly - minimises allergic reactions, beaded cuff for easy donning,  

contoured fit and textured feel

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
GLVNT2XS Extra Small 200 Pcs/Box $12.40 $11.15

GLVNT2S Small 200 Pcs/Box $12.40 $11.15

GLVNT2M Medium 200 Pcs/Box $12.40 $11.15

GLVNT2L Large 200 Pcs/Box $12.40 $11.15

GLVNT2XL Extra Large 180 Pcs/Box $12.40 $11.15

Accelerator Free Nitrile Gloves
Ni-Tek Accelerator Free Nitrile Gloves
Blueple, Powder Free
• �Micro-textured fingertips for excellent tactile sensitivity, and  

high level of dexterity, standard cuff
• �High chemical and blood-borne pathogen resistance, smooth and  

soft formulation for increased comfort levels
• �Suitable for sensitive skin conditions including latex allergies, dermatitis,  

chemical allergies, and sensitivities

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
GLVNTRPFAFS-10 Small 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $87.50 $78.85

GLVNTRPFAFM-10 Medium 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $87.50 $78.85

GLVNTRPFAFL-10 Large 1,000 Pcs/Ctn $87.50 $78.85

Gloves Dispensers
Livingstone Gloves Dispensers
Powder Coated Iron Wire
• Allows gloves and tissues to be wall mounted and free from desk tops and shelving

Item No. Description Unit Before Now

ZSSGB012 Double Tier,  
11(L) x 25.5(W) x 32.5(H) cm, White Each $26.95 $24.25

ZSSGB008 Triple Tier, 48(L) x 20(W) x 14(H) cm Each $34.15 $30.75

Laboratory Cling Film
Parafilm Laboratory Cling Film
• Stretches up to 200% and clings even around irregular shapes and surfaces
• �Commonly used to seal flasks, beakers, test tubes, petri dishes,  

and other containers to prevent contamination, evaporation, or spills
• Ideal for securing various lab equipment

Item No. Description Unit Before Now
PM992 5cm x 76m Each $59.35 $56.40

PM996 10cm x 38m Each $59.35 $56.40

Conforms to ASTM standard. 
Livingstone proudly states that we 
are one of the only Australian glove 
supplier who regularly adheres to 
Third Party Quality Inspection to 

ensure strict quality compliance by 
our factories prior to delivery.

GLVNTRPFAF*-10

GLVNT2X*



Sharps Waste CollectorsMedical Laboratory

ITEM NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TOTAL

417010250HB
Livingstone Beaker, 250mL, Low Form, 

 with Spout, Ø 70 x 95(H) mm, Borosilicate 
Glass, European, 10 Pieces/Box

$50.00 1 $55.00

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES
Capital Cities (Metropolitan):
Sydney, Brisbane, Melbourne, Adelaide, Canberra, Perth, Hobart and Darwin -
$25.00 per Order
Country Areas outside Metro: $25.00 per Order
Extremely remote regions can range between $40 to over $100
N.B. For bulky or heavy consignments which exceed the above, extra freight will be
invoiced at cost. (P.O.A)
For specific rates on other areas, please contact us for a quote

GST (10%)

SUB 
TOTAL

FREIGHT

TOTAL

Terms and Methods of Payment

1. Payment by Mastercard, Visa or cheque accepted.
2. The cost of recovering any default payments will be borne by the customer.
3. �Good remain the property of Livingstone International Pty Ltd until full payment is 

received.

Prices, Available and Delivery
1. ��PRICES - Prices are quoted in Australian Dollars. Brochure prices are correct at any time 

of printing. Livingstone International may pass on price increases during the period of 
the brochure due to currency exchange variations and manufacturer prices increases. 
Consumers will be advised of any such changed on www.livingstone.com.au. Please 
check prior to placing order.

2. �AVAILABILITY - Any unavailable items are automatically placed on backorder. We may 
substitute the item with an alternative. If you wish to cancel products on backorder, 
please advise customer service on 1300 556 556.

3. �DELIVERY - Customers specifying there own courier must supply the courier’s details 
and their account number with order.

4. ��RETURNED GOODS - After 7 days of receipt of goods, in such cases where goods are 
returned through no fault of Livingstone International, restocking fees will be charged at 
10% of total order price of $20 minimum from 1/7/2009 E & O E.

INVOICE DETAILS  NEW CUSTOMER (Please Tick):

Company Name (Please Print): 

Billing Address: 

Postcode:

First Name: Surname:

Phone: (        ) Fax:  (        ) 

DELIVERY DETAILS
Company Name (Please Print): 

Billing Address: 

Postcode:

First Name: Surname:

Phone: (        ) Fax:  (        ) 

PAYMENT METHOD

LIVINGSTONE INTERNATIONAL LABORATORY SUPPLIES
To receive special prices, please quote LA004/2603

(Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Offer expires 31/03/2026 or while stocks last)
Mail Order: Suite 1, Level 9, Building 3 Connect Corporate Centre 189 O’Riordan Street Mascot NSW 2020 AU

Phone: 1300 721 721  Fax: 1300 729 729  Email: laboratory@livingstone.com.au

ABN No. 66 052 001 144

ORDER FORM

—————————————————————————

All prices are Ex GST.
For full Terms and Conditions please visit www.livingstone.com.au

NOTE: If you do not have enough space to list all items you want in this
order form, please attach a separate sheet. All attachments should be
signed and dated by the customer

Purchase Order No. 
(If applicable)

Customer Code
(If known)

Pay By:
(Please tick)

 �Cheque 
(Payable to Livingstone 
International P/L) Please write 
your company name on back of 
the cheque.

 �Trade Account 
(For Approved Customers only) 
Call or email us to request a copy 
of Trade Application Form

 �Credit Card 
(Please complete the details 
below)

Credit Card Authority    Payment via certain credit cards may attract 
an extra fee payable by the purchaser.

Card Holder’s Name:
(Please Print) _____________________________ Card Holder’s

Phonew: (           ) ______________

Credit Card No.:

Card Verification Value: CVV code is the last three digits located on the 
back of the card above the signature strip.

Expiry Date:

Payment Amount: $ _________________________

Signature: _____________________ Date: _____________

In line with our push on environmental initiatives, we are committed to providing our customers with eco-friendly 
alternatives and solutions to their everyday products. Make sure to look out for the icons below to identify our 

"eco-alternatives" range.

LOOK OUT  FOR  OUR 
ECO -ALTERNATIVES

COMPOSTABLE
Compostable products are made 

from natural materials such as 
starch. They decompose fully 

nutrients for plants. 

Recycled products can be 
broken into reusable materials, 

of waste deposited in 

RECYCLABLEBIODEGRADABLE
Biodegradable products can be 

broken down naturally with 
microorganisms in the 

environment. However, trace 
elements are still present in the soil.

FSC® CERTIF IED
When raw materials are collected 

products ensure sustainable and 
ethical protection of local 

communities and biodiversity. 



Card Holder’s Name:
(Please Print) _____________________________ Card Holder’s

Phonew: (           ) ______________

CONSOLIDATE YOUR SUPPLY CHAIN WITH
LIVINGSTONE!

Phone: 1300 LIV BUY (548 289) | Email: sales@livingstone.com.au

OUR
OFFER

OUR
CAPABILITIES

YOUR STABILITY

YOUR STRESS

YOUR READINESS

YOUR CASH FLOW

YOUR EFFICIENCY

YOUR UNKNOWNS

Hold inventory of your requirements at no 
additional cost.

Reduce the stress by not having to chase 
multiple suppliers.

Keep your reserved stock in your state so 
a quick delivery is guaranteed.

Free your funds for other uses rather than 
being locked up in surplus stock.

Online portal for easy ordering and 
reporting or integration into SAP or Oracle.

Innovative & diverse
manufacturer, importer & 

distributor for 40 years

Exceeding Australian, 
European & American 

Standards

Dispatch all orders  
from 7 distribution 

centres

One-stop-shop  
ranging over  

65,000 products

$48m worth of  
stock kept on hand to 
stabilise supply chain

Thousands of orders 
dispatched daily for 
nationwide coverage

We have a team of buyers who can quickly 
source those surprise ad-hoc requests.



Phone: 1300 721 721

Fax: 1300 729 729

Email: laboratory@livingstone.com.au

Website: laboratory.livingstone.com.au 

L IV INGSTONE  INTERNAT IONAL

LABORATORY
SUPPLIES 

Promo Code: LA004/2603
Valid NOW until
31 March 2026

R.R.P $20.00 (INC. GST)

BR-LA004
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*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY

BRAND

ABN NO: 66 052 001 144 | Suite 1, Level 9, Building 3 Connect Corporate Centre 189 O’Riordan Street Mascot NSW 2020 AU | 100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
• Gift must be specified at the time of order
• �Only available for purchases at advertised prices from this promotion
• �Only one gift per customer and customer from the same market as per this promotion
• Total order for gift should be GST exclusive
• �This offer is valid only for University Professionals in Australia, limit is 1 gift per 

customer from this particular promotion
• �Value spent should be equal to the value of 1 order, not the total of many orders
• �If gift specified is out of stock, gift substitution with similar value will be offered

• �If the total amount of order has become lower than the 
original value due to returning of goods, then customer has 
the following options:

- �Add MORE items to make up for the returned value (to keep 
the original order value above the gift eligibility value) from 
the same promotion and at the same promotional prices

- Customer will have to pay full price of the gift’s value
- Return the gift in its original state and original packaging

YOU’VE EARNED SOMETHING EXTRA! YOU’VE EARNED SOMETHING EXTRA! 

GET ONE (1) FREE 
LIVINGSTONE GOLF UMBRELLA

*Select one (1) from available colours

Twin Canopy, Ø 130cm, Folded 93 x 5 x 5cm, 190T Pongee

Item No. Unit Colour
GOLFUMBBK Each Black 
GOLFUMBNB Each Blue 

Item No.: GOLFUMBBK

Item No.: GOLFUMBNB

FOR ORDERS WORTH $1,000 AND UP

GET ONE (1) FREE 
LIVINGSTONE COFFEE TEA MUG
11.5(L) x 9(W) x 9(H) cm, Stainless Steel, with Drinking Lid

Item No. Unit Colour
SSEGGMUGNB Each Blue 
SSEGGMUGBLK Each Black 
SSEGGMUGW Each White

*Select one (1) from available colours Item No.: SSEGGMUGNB Item No.: SSEGGMUGW

Item No.: 
SSEGGMUGBLK

FOR ORDERS WORTH $250 AND UP

Item No.: SSFLASKBLK Item No.: SSFLASKW

GET ONE (1) FREE 
LIVINGSTONE FLASK

*Select one (1) from available colours

Item No. Unit Colour
SSFLASKBLK Each Black
SSFLASKNB Each Blue
SSFLASKW Each White 

500mL, 22(L) x 7(W) x 7(H) cm, Stainless Steel, 304

Item No.: SSFLASKW

FOR ORDERS WORTH $500 AND UP

Spend the listed amount and claim your complimentary gift


